
NSW SKATES 2009-2010 SEASON

State Championship
14-Nov-09 15-Nov-09 13-Feb-10 14-Feb-10 Total Points DROP WORST 1 FINAL RESULT

Boat Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

981 Any Which Way 1 0.0 1 0.0 1 0.0 2 3.0 1 0.0 3.0 2 3.0 1 0.0

955 Max Factor 7 13.0 6 11.7 2 3.0 1 0.0 2 3.0 30.7 7 13.0 2 17.7

977 Take it Easy 2 3.0 2 3.0 4 8.0 6 11.7 4 8.0 33.7 6 11.7 3 22.0

957 Never Give N Inch DNS 22.0 DNS 22.0 3 5.7 3 5.7 3 5.7 61.1 DNS 22.0 4 39.1

850 Whisper 4 8.0 4 8.0 6 11.7 8 14.0 6 11.7 53.4 8 14.0 5 39.4

969 Natural Juices II 5 10.0 3 5.7 7 13.0 7 13.0 7 13.0 54.7 7 13.0 6 41.7

936 The Welshie II 6 11.7 5 10.0 5 10.0 5 10.0 9 15.0 56.7 9 15.0 6 41.7

976 Burnt to the Bone 8 14.0 9 15.0 8 14.0 4 8.0 10 16.0 67.0 10 16.0 8 51.0

954 Grey Ghost 3 5.7 8 14.0 DNS 22.0 DNS 22.0 8 14.0 77.7 DNS 22.0 9 55.7

962 Traction DNF 16.0 7 13.0 DNS 22.0 DNS 22.0 DNF 19.0 92.0 DNS 22.0 10 70.0

970 Fireworx DNF 16.0 DNS 22.0 9 15.0 DNS 22.0 DNS 22.0 97.0 DNS 22.0 11 75.0

967 Random Heads DNS 22.0 DNS 22.0 DNS 22.0 DNS 22.0 5 10.0 98.0 DNS 22.0 12 76.0

960 Roller Coaster DNS 22.0 DNS 22.0 DNS 22.0 DNF 15.0 DNS 22.0 103.0 DNS 22.0 13 81.0

965 Pistol Dawn DNS 22.0 DNS 22.0 DNS 22.0 DNS 22.0 11 17.0 105.0 DNS 22.0 14 83.0

971 Freeballing DNS 22.0 DNS 22.0 DNS 22.0 DNS 22.0 12 18.0 106.0 DNS 22.0 15 84.0

900 A Drongo DNS 22.0 DNS 22.0 DNS 22.0 DNS 22.0 DNS 22.0 110.0 110.0

924 Bad Habits DNS 22.0 DNS 22.0 DNS 22.0 DNS 22.0 DNS 22.0 110.0 110.0

951 The Full Quid DNS 22.0 DNS 22.0 DNS 22.0 DNS 22.0 DNS 22.0 110.0 110.0

963 Possessed DNS 22.0 DNS 22.0 DNS 22.0 DNS 22.0 DNS 22.0 110.0 110.0

980 Double Decker Dogs DNS 22.0 DNS 22.0 DNS 22.0 DNS 22.0 DNS 22.0 110.0 110.0

982 Cunning Stunt DNS 22.0 DNS 22.0 DNS 22.0 DNS 22.0 DNS 22.0 110.0 110.0

983 Boneyard DNS 22.0 DNS 22.0 DNS 22.0 DNS 22.0 DNS 22.0 110.0 110.0

NOTES

State Pointscore
14-Nov-09 15-Nov-09 13-Feb-10 14-Feb-10

Boat Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

955 Max Factor 5 5 3 3 1 1 2 2 5 5 1 16

981 Any Which Way 6 6 5 5 4 4 5 5 1 1 2 21

976 Burnt to the Bone 2 2 8 8 3 3 1 1 8 8 3 22

850 Whisper 4 4 4 4 6 6 6 6 4 4 4 24

936 The Welshie II 8 8 2 2 5 5 4 4 6 6 5 25

977 Take it Easy 3 3 7 7 7 7 7 7 3 3 6 27

969 Natural Juices II 7 7 1 1 8 8 8 8 9 9 7 33

957 Never Give N Inch DNS 16 DNS 16 2 2 3 3 2 2 8 39

954 Grey Ghost 1 1 9 9 DNS 16 DNS 16 7 7 9 49

962 Traction DNF 10 6 6 DNS 16 DNS 16 DNF 13 10 61

970 Fireworx DNF 10 DNS 16 9 9 DNS 16 DNS 16 11 67

900 A Drongo DNS 16 DNS 16 DNS 16 DNS 16 DNS 16 80

924 Bad Habits DNS 16 DNS 16 DNS 16 DNS 16 DNS 16 80

951 The Full Quid DNS 16 DNS 16 DNS 16 DNS 16 DNS 16 80

960 Roller Coaster DNS 16 DNS 16 DNS 16 DNS 16 DNS 16 80

962 Possessed DNS 16 DNS 16 DNS 16 DNS 16 DNS 16 80

965 Revival DNS 16 DNS 16 DNS 16 DNS 16 DNS 16 80

967 Random Heads DNS 16 DNS 16 DNS 16 DNS 16 DNS 16 80

971 Freeballing DNS 16 DNS 16 DNS 16 DNS 16 DNS 16 80

980 Double Decker Dogs DNS 16 DNS 16 DNS 16 DNS 16 DNS 16 80

982 Cunning Stunt DNS 16 DNS 16 DNS 16 DNS 16 DNS 16 80

983 Boneyard DNS 16 DNS 16 DNS 16 DNS 16 DNS 16 80

TOTAL

20-Mar-10

20-Mar-10


